Electric reach truck
ETV 216i
Lift height: 4550-10700 mm / Load capacity: 1600 kg
ETV 216i
ETV 216i
ETV 216i Lift (h3) Retracted mast
height (h1)
Free lift (h2) Extended

Stand-on: 09/2024VDI table
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviated description) Jungheinrich
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation ETV 216i
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operation Sideways-seated
1.5 Load capacity/load Q kg 1600
1.6 Load centre distance c mm 600
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x mm 401
1.8.1 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork, mast extended mm 215
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1410
2.1.1 Service weight (incl. battery) kg 3438
2.3 Axle load unladen front/rear kg 2292 / 1146
2.4 Axle load fork forward laden front/rear kg 902 / 4132
2.5 Axle load fork back laden front/rear kg 2024 / 3014
3.1 Tyres Polyurethane (PU)
3.2 Tyre size, front Ø 343 x 114
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ø 285 x 100
3.5 Wheels, number front/back (x=driven) 1x / 2
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 mm 1168
4.1 Forward/backward tilt of mast a/ß ° 1 / 3
4.2 Retracted mast height (h1) h1 mm 2300
4.3 Free lift (h2) h2 mm 1646
4.4 Lift (h3) h3 mm 5300
4.5 Extended mast height (h4) h4 mm 5954
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cab) h6 mm 2263
4.8 Seat height/stand height h7 mm 1079
4.10 Height of support arms h8 mm 309
4.19 total length l1 mm 2419
4.20 Length including fork shank l2 mm 1269
4.21.1 total width b1 mm 1282
4.21.2 total width b2 mm 1270
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 40 x 120 x 1150
4.23 Fork carriage connection class 2B
4.24 Fork carriage width b3 mm 830
4.25 Width across forks b5 mm 335
4.25.1 Width across forks (min./max.) b5 mm 335 / 705
4.26 Width between support arms/loading areas b4 mm 940
4.28 Reach distance mm 616
4.32 Ground clearance centre of wheelbase m2 mm 80
4.34.1 Aisle width (pallet 1000×1200 sideways) Ast mm 2713
4.34.2 Aisle width (pallet 800x1200 length) Ast mm 2759
4.35 Turning radius Wa mm 1665
4.37 Length over the support arms L7 mm 1837
5.1 Travel speed laden/unladen (Efficiency | drivePLUS) km/h 11 / 11 | 14 / 14
5.2 Lift speed laden/unladen (Efficiency | liftPLUS) m/s 0.35 / 0.7 | 0.59 / 0.81